
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Academic Calendar 2022 – 2023 
 
 

WINTER TERM 2022 
 
AS / A Level Results Day   Thursday, 11th August  
GCSE Results Day    Thursday, 18th August 
First working day for ELG/SLT   Saturday, 20th August 
First working day for Middle Leaders  Monday, 22nd August 
(HODs, Year Leaders, Coordinators) 
All Staff / INSET Week    Tuesday, 23rd August 
Start of Term all Students   Monday, 29th August (First day of academic year) 
 
Half Term     Monday, 17th October – Friday, 21st October 
CPD Day     Wednesday, 2nd November  
Martyr’s Day     Thursday, 1st December 
National Day     Friday, 2nd December 
End of Term     Friday, 9th December 
Winter Break     Monday, 12th December – Sunday, 1st January 
 

SPRING TERM 2023 
 
Term Starts     Monday, 2nd January 
CPD Day     Wednesday, 8th February  
Half Term     Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th February 
End of Term     Friday, 24th March 
Spring Break     Monday, 27th March – Sunday, 9th April 
      

SUMMER TERM 2023 
 
Ramadan starts*    Wednesday, 22nd March 
Term Starts     Monday, 10th April 
Eid al-Fitr*     Thursday, 20th April – Friday, 21st April 
CPD Day     Wednesday, 10th May  
Eid al-Adha*     Tuesday, 27th June – Friday 30th June 
End of Term     Friday, 7th July (Last day of academic year) 
 
 
*Actual dates are subject to changes 


